ISBGHSChRiitZengau Pottmes-Neuburg/Do.

Rundenwettkampfergebnis der Saison RWK - Luftgewehr-Aufgelegt 2021/22

Gauliga

Einigkeit Heinrichsheim 1
Fuchs, Christa
Gribl, Ingrid
Fuchs, Karl

Auerhahn Walda 1
Meitinger, Josef
Daferner, Gerhard
Engelhardt, Werner

Alpenrose Grimolzhausen 1

Hamlescher, Mathias
Schlicker, Peter
Hamlescher, Lydia

Mannschaftstabelle

Auerhahn Walda 1
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Schitzentabelle
Schmid, Gottfried
Mduller, Detlef
Schmid, Anita
Kropfl, Agnes
Meitinger, Josef
Hamlescher, Mathias
Schlicker, Peter
Fuchs, Christa
Daferner, Gerhard
Engelhardt, Werner
Hamlescher, Lydia
Gribl, Ingrid
Golling, Gerda
Kropfl, Peter
Fuchs, Karl
Harlander, Peter
Jéckle, Ludwig
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Tagberg. Gundelsdorf 1
Alpenrose Grimolzhausen 1

Tagberg. Gundelsdorf 2
Einigkeit Heinrichsheim 1
. Einigkeit Heinrichsheim 2

303,8
299,2
293,5

308,7
303,6
301,8

305,7
304,4
300,1

Schmid, Gottfried
Mdiller, Detlef
Schmid, Anita

Tagberg. Gundelsdorf 2

Kropfl, Agnes
Golling, Gerda
Kropfl, Peter

Einigkeit Heinrichsheim 2

10 : O 4748,3
8 : 2 4524,5
6 : 4 4530,0
4 : 6 44951
2: 8 4488,2
0 : 10 00,0

Tagberg. Gundelsdorf 1
Tagberg. Gundelsdorf 1
Tagberg. Gundelsdorf 1
Tagberg. Gundelsdorf 2
Auerhahn Walda 1
Alpenrose Grimolzhausen 1
Alpenrose Grimolzhausen 1
Einigkeit Heinrichsheim 1
Auerhahn Walda 1
Auerhahn Walda 1
Alpenrose Grimolzhausen 1
Einigkeit Heinrichsheim 1
Tagberg. Gundelsdorf 2
Tagberg. Gundelsdorf 2
Einigkeit Heinrichsheim 1
Auerhahn Walda 1
Einigkeit Heinrichsheim 1

5. Durchgang vom 04.12.2021
Tagberg. Gundelsdorf 1

319,8
315,1
313,3

3124
298,8
293,9

896,5 :

914,1 :

904,9

319,8
315,1
313,3
312,4
308,7
305,7
304,4
303,8
303,6
301,8
300,1
299,2
298,8
293,9
293,5

291 SE
275,8 SE

948,2

905,1

00,0

Durchschnitt

RWK-Leiter
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